	ω	N	_			
	Brothers Excavation	Ardito Construction	Designated Clippers	NAME OF COMPANY	Result of R	
	\$3,750.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,900.00	Quote Amount	Request For Qu	
					otes (RFQ) for	PUBLIC WO
	Recommended for the award at \$3,750.00			REMARKS	Result of Request For Quotes (RFQ) for Creek Bank Erosion Repair at 3780 Tommy Dr.	PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

2. Koad Cuts 3. Existing timber wall is failing TO:	soils and subbase	Exclusions:	Work: Clear and grade existing slope Place type 3 rip rap and grout in place			Slope Stabilization LS	No Description UO		WYBE and is Out of the Paris	Repair and stablize slope with grouted rip rap	Work Description:	Designated Clippers Landscape Services, LLC 756 White Blossom Court Powder Springs, GA 30127 Bid
TOTAL W/O BOND:						ST	MOM	1				Bid Number:
						1.00	Qty					Creek Ba 3780 Ton
						\$ 7,900.00	d D				;	Creek Bank Erosion Repair 3780 Tommy Drive
\$ 7,900,00						\$ 7.900.00	EXT PRICE					pair

ARDITO ONTRIUCTION COMPANY INC. GEORGIA DIFILITY CONTRACTOR E-mail: 770-435-3776 chuck.ardito@ard.

Ardito Construction Company Inc.

1290 Austell Road, SE Marietta, GA 30008

chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
9/9/2020	743

Name / Address	Project
City of Powder Springs 3006 Springs Industrial Dr. Powder Springs, Ga. 30127	Tommy Drive 3780 Creek Bank Repair

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Homeowner Complaint/ Issue Creek Bank Erosion Repair 3780 Tommy Drive				
- Where the Curb Ends Along the Right-of-Way about 10-20', Install No. 8 Non-Woven Fabric Under Rip Rap that is Grouted in Place from the Top of the Slope to Just Above the Bottom of the Creek. NOTE: Including Removal, Haul Off and Disposal of Debris on Creek Bank where Rock is to be Placed.	1	L.S.	4,800.00	4,800.00

Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-0240

Estimate Total:

\$4,800.00

Install #8 Non-woven fabric under rip-rap that is grouted in place from the top of the DESCRIPTION City Of Powder Springs, Georgia 3780 Tommy Drive

Lump Sum Price

slope to just abaove the top of the creek. In an area not to exceed 20 feet.

\$3,750.00

TOTAL \$3,750.00

The quote Excludes any and all items not on this quote